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
72'x64' with large overhead door. Excellent for work-
shop or equipment repair. The 70 acres is good fertile
land. The 30 acres of bush is in back part of farm and
boasts 4 large trout ponds approximately 200x100 feet,
12 to 15 feet deep in a real park like setting. Excellent
for hobby, horse, fish farm or nursery. Call Bill Lam-

ARTHUR F.

LIMITED REALTOR i
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| 3
Tor. (416) 453-1286 LARRY BARNSTAPLE
Erin (519) 833-9714

Sales Representative*
Res. (519) 833-9578
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GOTIT ALL BE OUTSTANDING
$219,900. Asking. Parklike 1/2 acre lot. Beautifully deco- | ... in your field. 49 storybook acres, open meadow, hay
rated 3 bdrm. Spacious kitchen with oak cabinets and | fields, 12 acres of maple bush, tree lined lanes. Horse

Fireplace, rec m. with woodstove. Outstanding property. | 4 bdrm home with main fl. fam. rm. Close to Hwy. #7.
91-205 - 91-135

WHAT A SETTING!

$179,000. Spacious 4 bedrooms, fantastic kitchen, two

walkouts 10 deck. Master with balcony, walkout base-

ment, 1-1/2 baths, double paved drive. Call Larr; Ba;g-
1-1

JUST NORTH OF TOWN
$199,900. 1-1/2 acres with bubbling brook, charming 4
bedroom, main floor family room with stone fireplace,

country kitchen. Call Larry Barnstaple®. 91-147

BUILDERS OWN
Almost new 3 bedroom on country lot one minute from

town. Family room with fireplace, gleaming hardwood
floors. Spacious entrance with ceramic tile, 3 baths. Call

WORK AT HOME
This 4 bedroom sits on 1/2 acre lot at the edge of town,
900 sq. ft. workshop with 900 sq. ft. apt. above,
inground pool with cabana. Don't wait. Call Larry Barn-
91-137

OVERLOOKING THE PARK
$159,900 asking for this immaculate 3 bedroom home.
Extra large fenced lot, beautiful decor, main floor family
room, close to lake and "GO" train. Call Larry Barnsta-

$36,000 down. Upgraded 3 bedroom brick. Two fire-
places in antique brick. Main floor laundry,huge family
room, games room, 3 baths - all on 1/2 acre estate lot.

91-199 | Call Larry Barnstaple®. 91-191
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TOWN & COUNTRY VALUE
$195,900 asking. Seven room house in great shape.
Walkout to wonderful deck and patio. Main floor family
room with fireplace. 70 ft. x 176 ft. treed lot. Interlocking
pavers for driveway & wakways. Call Larry* 453-1286.
91-134

$14,500 down, spacious 6 room home with detached

garage. Many improvements, charming French doors

and plate rails, good financing. Call Larry Barnstaple®.
91-176

ROYAL CITY REALTY (HALTON) LTD.

AN INDEPENDENT BROKER

BUS. (519) 853-2074
TOR. LINE (416) 450-9344

25 MAIN ST. NORTH,
4 ACTON

REALTOR®

BILL

Don't miss out on this beautiful 4 bedroom home on a
cul-de-sac pie shaped lot in Georgetown. Most of the
carpet is replaced, completely cleaned and repainted.
All appliances included and brand new gas furnace just
installed. Call Bill Lamberink, Sales Rep. to view this

roperty at (519) 853-2074 or (519) 853-0439.
s Aiotin RCA1-033

$259,000

Imagine 1 acre, very private, beautiful landscaped lot
with a 3+ bedroom bungalow. Oversize double garage
plus office or workshop. A must to see, don't delay.

RCA1-013 | Call Bill Lamberink*. (519) 853-2074. RCA-130




